
Coaches:

 Carthage
(G) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 5, 2018 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

Nov 6, 2018 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

Nov 8, 2018 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

Nov 13, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
5-4-1 W

Indian River @
Alexandria

4:00
PM Theresa Bowl L

Nov 14, 2018 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

Nov 15, 2018 Thu Regular Season Alexandria,
Indian River

4:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr L

Nov 19, 2018 Mon Regular Season Indian River @
Alexandria

4:00
PM Theresa Bowl L

Nov 20, 2018 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

Nov 27, 2018 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

Nov 28, 2018 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

Nov 29, 2018 Thu Regular Season Alexandria,
Indian River

4:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr L

Dec 3, 2018 Mon Regular Season Alexandria @
Indian River

4:00
PM Theresa Bowl L

Dec 5, 2018 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

POSTPONED Dec
6, 2018 Thu Regular Season Alexandria,

Indian River
4:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr L

Dec 10, 2018 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM



Dec 11, 2018 Tue Regular Season Alexandria,
Indian River

4:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr L

Dec 13, 2018 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

Dec 14, 2018 Fri Regular Season Indian River @
Alexandria

4:00
PM Theresa Bowl L

Dec 17, 2018 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

Dec 18, 2018 Tue Regular Season Indian River @
Alexandria

4:00
PM Theresa Bowl L

Dec 19, 2018 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Pine Plains
Bowling Ctr

Departure Time:
2:55 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:45
PM

Dec 20, 2018 Thu Regular Season
(League Tourney)

Indian River,
Alexandria

4:00
PM

Pla-Mor Lanes,
Watertown L
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